HEC SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE YEAR 2021-22(RENEWAL)

LIST OF INSTITUTION APPROVED STUDENTS

S| | Registration Name of Institution Name Name of Account IFSC Code State District Name Father Date of | Gender | Mark
No ID Student Bank Number Name Name Birth SGPA
1 | 010047207718 | ANAKHA RAJEEV | SREE SANKARA UBIN 34050201001854 | UBIN0534056 | Kerala Ernakulam RAJEEV V B | 2002-07-26 F
COLLEGE, KALADY, 4
ERNAKULAM
2 | 010025539817 | CIA SARA SHAJU | SREE SANKARA SBIN 37099624432 | SBIN0O008591 |Kerala Ernakulam SHAJUAV |2001-10-30 F
COLLEGE, KALADY,
ERNAKULAM
3 | 010025172117 |DEVIKAA'S SREE SANKARA SBIN 67375110340 | SBIN0070789 |Kerala Ernakulam SURESH A S | 2002-05-08 F
COLLEGE, KALADY,
ERNAKULAM
4 | 010024839117 | DURGA BABU SREE SANKARA UBIN 34050201001859 | UBIN0534056 | Kerala Ernakulam EABABU |2001-07-04 F
COLLEGE, KALADY, 3
ERNAKULAM
5 | 010028452215 | FOUSIAM A SREE SANKARA SBIN 67334200662 | SBIN0070305 |Kerala Ernakulam ASHRAF M A | 1999-06-01 F
COLLEGE, KALADY,
ERNAKULAM
6 | 010047206418 | GANGA ANIL SREE SANKARA SBIN 39936135460 | SBIN0008632 |Kerala Ernakulam ANILKUMAR | 2001-10-28 F
COLLEGE, KALADY, PK
ERNAKULAM
7 | 010025451415 | JESLY JOSHY SREE SANKARA UBIN 33860201015279 | UBIN0533793 | Kerala Ernakulam JOSHY 1998-09-16 F
COLLEGE, KALADY, 6 JOSEPH
ERNAKULAM
8 | 010025303017 |KALYANIO U SREE SANKARA SBIN 37044783452 | SBIN0010697 |Kerala Ernakulam UNNIKRISHN | 2001-05-16 F
COLLEGE, KALADY, AN ON
ERNAKULAM
9 | 010027871515 | KEERTHY SUNI | SREE SANKARA SBIN 20252418341 | SBIN0O008661 | Kerala Ernakulam VD SUNI |1999-01-26 F
COLLEGE, KALADY,
ERNAKULAM
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10 010024853217 | PARVATHY SREE SANKARA SBIN 37348180165 SBINO070959 | Kerala Ernakulam SUJITHKUM [ 2001-06-29
SUJITH KUMAR COLLEGE, KALADY, AR
ERNAKULAM
11 010047164518 | POORNIMA SREE SANKARA UBIN 72080201000251 | UBIN0572080 | Kerala Ernakulam C.R. 2002-05-24
UNNIKRISHNAN [ COLLEGE, KALADY, 1 UNNIKRISHN
ERNAKULAM AN NAIR
12 010052881116 | RAJALAKSHMI K | SREE SANKARA SBIN 67299245986 SBIN0070453 | Kerala Ernakulam K N RAJAN | 1999-07-01
R COLLEGE, KALADY,
ERNAKULAM
13 010025541317 | SALIYA MARTIN | SREE SANKARA CNRB 2774108006599 [ CNRB0002774 | Kerala Ernakulam MARTIN C A | 2001-07-16
COLLEGE, KALADY,
ERNAKULAM
14 010024529117 | SREEKUTTY A'S |SREE SANKARA SBIN 36983058138 SBINO070789 | Kerala Ernakulam SAJINI P K | 2001-10-23
COLLEGE, KALADY,
ERNAKULAM
15 010028419315 | SUMAYYA SALIM | SREE SANKARA SBIN 67237691025 SBINO070829 | Kerala Ernakulam C ASALIM | 1998-09-11
COLLEGE, KALADY,
ERNAKULAM
16 010025113117 | SURYA SURESH |SREE SANKARA SBIN 39820859245 SBINO070717 |Kerala Ernakulam SURESH K K | 2001-08-16
COLLEGE, KALADY,
ERNAKULAM
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 2/2 Date:16/03/22




GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Technology Bhavan, New Mehrauli Road, New Delhi - 110016

INspue
Date: 04/06/2021

Subject: Provisional Offer of INSPIRE Scholarship for students of 2020 Batch
Dear Miss ANNU PUNNOOSE,
On the basis of your application submitted under Scholarship for Higher Education (SHE) component of the scheme, Innovation in Science Pursuit for Inspired

Research (INSPIRE), | am delighted to inform that you have been provisionally selected for the award of INSPIRE Scholarship for the year 2020, which is the year of your
enrollment in B.Sc. / Int. M.Sc. or Int. M.S Course. Your INSPIRE Scholarship Registration Number is 202000027957.

The final selection for scholarship will be subject to your fulfilling the conditions as listed in the Post Offer Implementation Guidelines, which is enclosed along with this offer
letter.

The total amount of the Scholarship is Rs 80,000/- per annum, out of which Rs 60,000/- is the scholarship amount @ Rs 5000 per month and Rs 20,000/- per year shall be
reimbursed for expenses towards summer research internships in research/academic institutions. The maximum tenure of this Scholarship is five years, or until the
completion of M.Sc. / Int. M.Sc. /Int. MS course, whichever is earlier, provided you continue to maintain academic excellence and performance. Please note that a student
cannot avail more than one scholarship at any time. Further, on acceptance of the INSPIRE scholarship by a student, switching over to other government scholarship
schemes including KVPY, is not allowed at any stage without due permission from the DST.

The Scholarship will be provided directly to you through a State Bank of India (SBI) bank account through PFMS-DBT mode (Public Financial Management System-Direct
Beneficiary Transfer). The given SBI bank account should be linked with Aadhaar. To facilitate the transfer of Scholarship to your bank account, you are requested to
open a new Savings Bank Account in your name only (not as a minor), at any branch of State Bank of India (SBI) in the country, without any Transaction Limit on

cash transfer.Please note that your bank account should not be a Jandhan, Kiosk, Zero Balance Opening Account or similar types of other accounts. Joint

account or account in Banks other than SBI will not be accepted. After opening the Savings Bank account in SBI, you may please fill up the proforma available on

the online web-portal www.online-inspire.gov.in with the required information.

This is a provisional offer of scholarship on the basis of an application submitted by you, but for the release of scholarship you have to upload the following documents on your
web portal strictly within the prescribed time frame as mentioned below:

I. Stage 1:

Submission of Account Details: The scholars must submit the Accounts details in the specified format (through the INSPIRE online portal only) along with the self-
attested photocopy of front page of Bank Passbook and Aadhaar Card or Aadhaar Enrolment Slip and last date for the submission of bank documents is strictly
before 31st December , 2021. After the deadline, the online access to the web-portal would get stopped and no further submission of Bank Account related details and other
documents would be possible. This offer of the scholarship for all'5.years would then stand cancelled and no representation will be entertained in this regard.

ii. Stage 2:

Submission of B.Sc First year Documents: The students who have successfully completed the bank detail formalities as mentioned at Stage 1 above would only be
allowed to proceed further for stage 2. A maximum period of 365 days (1 year) from the date of offer would be allowed to the scholar for the submission of yearly
Performance Reports and Mark Sheets of 1st year B.Sc./ Int. M.Sc. or Int. M.S Course through the INSPIRE webportal only. The webportal will be closed after the expiry of
365 days from the date of Offer and further uploading of documents will not be possible. It may be noted that this Offer of scholarship would stand cancelled in case the
scholar fails to submit the first year result within this time period.

lii. The scholarship will be processed for release to those students only who have successfully uploaded the documents mentioned at Stage 1 and Stage 2 above within the
stipulated time limits.

Iv. Hard copy documents sent by post are not accepted under the INSPIRE- Scholarship of Higher Education (INSPIRESHE) programme.
For any assistance during online submission of documents, you can write to inspire.prog-dst@nic.in .

With best regards,

Dr. D.V. Phani Kumar
Scientist 'D’
INSPIRE Programme Division
To,
Miss ANNU PUNNOOSE
C/o PUNNOOSE MATHEW

CHALUPARAMBIL HOUSE,MANKUZHI,AYTHALA P O,RANNI, PAZHAVANGADI,PATHANAMTHITTA
Pathanamthitta - 689673 KERALA

This is a computer generated letter, no signature is required


http://www.inspire.she-dst@gov.in
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INSPIRE-Scholarship for Higher Education-— Post-Offer Implementation Guidelines for Scholars

INSPIRE-Scholarship for Higher Education (INSPIRE-SHE) are offered to pursue undergraduate (UG) studies and continued up to postgraduate (PG) studies, based on Class
12th standard examination results (top 1%) of respective Boards or within eligible rank in chosen few competitive examinations such as JEE (main), JEE (advanced), NEET
(AIPMT) and securing admission in science stream (in any of science course or its combination out of 18 identified subjects) at any recognized Colleges or Universities or
Academic Institutions in the country.

INSPIRE-SHE shall be regulated with the following guidelines:

1.Mode of Intimation to Scholar: All selected candidates shall receive a Provisional Offer letter on their INSPIRE web portal account, informing that they are selected for the
scholarship. The selected students are required to log into the online portal to download the offer letter. The list of selected and rejected students will also be displayed on
Home page of INSPIRE website. The selected candidates have to upload the required documents on their INSPIRE web-portal account in prescribed time period (i.e. time
period mentioned in offer letter) for further consideration.

2.Confirmation of Scholarship Offer: All offers made initially will be ‘Provisional’. This will be confirmed based on the subjects/courses pursued in the
B.Sc./B.Sc(Hons)/B.S./Int. M.Sc./Int. M.S. course and upon submission of the first year B.Sc./B.Sc(Hons)/B.S./Int. M.Sc./Int. M.S. examination Mark-sheets by the Scholar.
Otherwise, the offer stands invalid and no communication would be made separately in this regard.

3.Re-admission or Change of College/ University: During the B.Sc course, a student can change his/her subject and/or college/university/academic institutions only during
B.Sc 1st year provided that the subject of study is among the identified 18 subjects. The scholarship will become invalid if any such change taken place after B.Sc 1st year
and there will no scope for restoration of the Scholarship and no communication will be made separately to the scholar.

4. Gap-Year between B.Sc. and M.Sc.: After completion of three years of B.Sc. program, students may join M.Sc. course (Natural and Basic Sciences only as per list)
anywhere in the country. The scholarship will be discontinued in case of one-year break or Gap in between B.Sc. and M.Sc. course.

5.0pening & Submission of Bank Account: Scholars are required to open a Savings SBI bank Account with NO TRANSACTION LIMIT within India at any branch of
State Bank of India, exclusively in Scholar’s name. The scholars must submit the details in‘'the specified format (through the online portal only) along with the self-attested
photocopy of front page of Bank Passbook and Aadhaar or Aadhaar Enrollment slip, before 31st December, 2021.

The last date for the completion of Bank Account related formalities and the offer of the scholarship is 31st December , 2021. and the offer would stand cancelled in case the
scholar fails to submit the account details within this last date. After the due date, the names of such scholars shall be notified at the website www.online-inspire.gov.in as
“Cancelled Scholarship/’(Non-Responsive Applicants) and no further communication shall be sent separately to such scholars. All Scholars are also requested to visit
their INSPIRE web-portal regularly to see notifications on their Accounts related issues such as Invalid Accounts/ No Frills Accounts/ Joint Account/ Dormant Account and to
take necessary actions within one month of such notification.

6.Payment and Continuation of Scholarship: The Scholarships for 15t and an

Scholarship is paid on the basis of the following:.
) Year-wise requirements:

Year of Scholarship Basis Documents to be submitted

years are paid together at the second year of the scholars’ undergraduate course. The

Based on (i) Class Xll Board Marks and (ii) continuation
First in second year course in the identified science subject(s

Lt the UG level. First Year B.Sc./B.Sc(Hons.)/B.S./Int. M.Sc./Int. M.S. (i)

Performance Report and (ii) MarkSheet.

Based on Performance in First Year B.Sc. /B.Sd

Second

(Hons.)/B.S/Int. M.Sc/Int. M.S. Exams.

Based on Performance in Second Year B.Sc. /B.SdSecond Year B.Sc./B.Sc(Hons.) /B.S./Int. M.Sc./Int. M.S
hird (Hons.)/B.S./Int. M.Sc./Int. M.S. Exams. (i) Performance report and (ii) MarkSheet.

Based on performance in Third year B.Sc. /B.S{(i) Third year B.Sc./B.Sc(Hons.) /B.S./Int. M.Sc./Int. M.S
Fourth (Hons.)/B.S./Int. M.Sc./Int. M.S. exams and joining M.Sc|Performance Reports and MarkSheet & (ii) M.Sc
course in the identified science subject(s) at PG level. [Enrolment Certificate.

Based on performance in First year M.Sc. exams of
Fifth Fourth year Int. M.Sc./Int. M.S. exams (as the case mayj
be)

b) For continuation of INSPIRE Scholarship, the scholar shall (i) pass in all subjects in first attempt, and (ii) secure minimum 60% marks and 7.0 GPA (on a 10.0-point scale)
in his/her annual examinations (or 2 semesters) in B.Sc. General/B.Sc(Hons)/ /B.S. /Int. M.Sc. /Int. M.S. or M.Sc. examinations every academic year, failing which the
scholarship for the next academic year will not be released. If the grading to percentage conversion factor/ formula is not provided along with the mark sheet, then the CGPA
will be evaluated on 10.0-point scale.

c) In the case of B.Sc. (Hons.), for continuation of INSPIRE Scholarship, the scholar shall (i) pass in all subjects in first attempt, and (ii) secure minimum 60% marks and 7.0
CGPA (on a 10.0-point scale) in his/her annual examinations (or 2 semesters) in Hons. major (Core) subject in B.Sc(Hons) examinations every academic year, failing
which the scholarship for the next academic year will not be released.

d) If a scholar has failed or could not attend the annual/ any of the semester examination(s) in that year, the INSPIRE Scholarship for the next academic year will not be paid.

First year M.Sc. or fourth year Int. M.Sc./Int. M.S
Performance Report and MarkSheet.

However, scholarship will be released in the next to next academic year, provided the scholar’s academic performance in next academic year is within the aforesaid eligibility
norm mentioned at 6b and 6c¢.

e) The maximum tenure of INSPIRE Scholarship is five years. Except Integrated MSc or Integrated MS course, the scholarship shall continue at PG level only after successful
completion of 3 years BSc or 4 years BS course, for another two years or one year, depending upon the course pursued at the UG level. The Scholars needs to maintain their
academic performance as per clause 6b, 6¢ and pursue only the identified subject(s) at the MSc level. If it is otherwise, the continuation of scholarship at the PG level will
stand cancelled automatically and no representations shall be entertained in this regard.

7. Submission of Performance Reports and Mark sheets:

a) Except for very 1st year, scholarship for any academic year shall be paid to the scholar only after the evaluation/approval of (i) Performance report and (ii) Mark Sheet
(annual basis or two semesters in one academic year) of B.Sc./B.Sc(Hons)/B.S./Int. M.Sc./Int. M.S. or M.Sc. course for previous academic year.




b) The Scholar shall submit above referred documents altogether. Scholarship will not be processed in case any one of the aforementioned documents is not submitted.
c) Scholars are advised to submit their yearly Mark Sheet and performance related documents on-time, preferably within 2 months of announcement of yearly results to
facilitate the payment of scholarship by the Division. However, keeping in view the diverse time schedules of the examinations in Universities across the country, the schedule
for submission of documents (Mark Sheet and Performance report) for the scholars of 2020 batch is as follows:
Course/ Academic Year 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24
B.Sc/B.Sc(Hons)
1St year
B.Sc/B.Sc(Hons)
an year
B.Sc/B.Sc(Hons)
3rd year
M.Sc/Int.M.Sc 15 year 315! July 2025

315 July 2022+

315t July 2023

315t July 2024

*1st and 2nd year scholarship will be processed based on the uploading of these documents

d) If a scholar does not submit his/her annual Performance Reports and Mark Sheet for two consecutive academic years, the offer of scholarship shall be withdrawn.

e) Provisional Mark-sheets will not be considered.

f) In case of non-availability of original mark Sheet, internet copy of mark sheet duly attested by Controller of Examination or Registrar of college/university should be
uploaded on the portal.

8. Mentorship Grant for Scholars: The main objective of INSPIRE/SHE program is to encourage young students to pursue Research as a career. In order to inculcate
scientific values and develop scientific temper, the scholars are required to enroll in a Research Project every year. To avail the mentorship grant, the scholars are expected
to do project work under a Research Supervisor (Mentor) during summer vacation period, in any recognized Universities or Institutes or Research Laboratories/ Centres of
their choice outside their parent institutions either in India or abroad.

(8.1) For students doing a project in India: The DST-INSPIRE shall make provision of Rs 20,000/- per annum as Mentorship Grant to each INSPIRE Scholar to carry
summer research internship project every year. The minimum tenure of the project must be 6-8 weeks. The duration of the project must be clearly mentioned in the project
report.

The Mentorship Grant shall be released directly to the Scholar for carrying out the research work. After completion of the project work at the Institute or University or Research
Laboratory under a Research Supervisor (Mentor), the candidate should submit the following documents to the DST for the release of the Mentorship Grant.

(a) A letter attested by the Research Supervisor and Head of Institution where the scholar is enrolled for the project. Duration of the project i.e. date of commencement and
date of completion must be mentioned in this letter.

(b) A report outlining the objectives and results of his/her project.

Note: For timely release of your Mentorship grant, please send your Mentorship project.documents in online mode only. Once these documents get uploaded, there is no
need to send printed copies of the same by post.

(8.2) For students doing a project Abroad: Students at 4 th or 5 th year of the Scholarship may be allowed to carry our research project in any Institute/ University/
Laboratory abroad by utilizing the Mentorship Grant available for five years on pro-rata basis. If the sponsoring institute pays any stipend or travel grant, only the difference
between the support received from all sources put together and actual expenditure will be released from the Mentorship Grant. The DST-INSPIRE shall make provision of Rs
20,000/- per annum or (Rs 1,00,000/- in 5 years) as Mentorship Grant to INSPIRE Scholar to carry summer vacation research internship project work abroad. The Mentorship
Grant shall be released directly to the Scholar to carry out research work,in case a scholar does not utilize this grant in any year during the tenure of INSPIRE scholarship
period, it can be carried forward until the completion of the tenure of INSPIRE Scholarship.

After completion of the project work at the Institute or University or.Research Laboratory under a Research Supervisor (Mentor), the candidate should submit the following
documents to the DST for release of the Mentorship Grant.

(a) A letter attested by the Research Supervisor and Head of Institution where the scholar is enrolled for the project. Duration of the project i.e. date of commencement and
date of completion must be mentioned in this letter.

(b) A report outlining the objectives and results of his/her project.

(c) Travel Bill (Air Fare Tickets, Boarding Pass)
Note: For timely release of your Mentorship grant, please send your Mentorship project documents in online mode. Hard copy documents (Original Boarding pass etc.) of the
same should also be sent by post to the INSPIRE programme Division.

*k*

This is a computer generated letter, no signature is required.
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KL201718001939609

KL201718007241159

KL201920000383164

KL201920000643142

KL201920001043122
KL201920001194249

KL201920001422847
KL201920001475506

KL201920001586427

KL201920001815948

KL201920002226700

KL201920002386048

KL201920002652837
KL201920003752068

KL201920004022330
KL201920005393055
KL201920005833710

KL201920006199364

KL201920006342980

KL201920006700152

KL201920006992916
KL201920007226115

KL201920007247391

KL201920007569804
KL201920007667827

KL201920007982864

KL201920008033399

NIKHITHA P B /BAIJUP R

SREELAKSHMI RADHAKRISHNAN /
RADHAKRISHNAN KV

SHELLY MERIN T /Thomas M V

SMRITHI KRISHNAKUMAR /KRISHNAKUMAR K T

JISHA PAUL K /PAUL K A
JESWIN N J/N J JOBY

FEMI FRANCIS /FRANCIS P
SALIYA MARTIN /MARTIN C A

GERALD MARTIN /MARTIN PR

SARANYA P NAIR /PRADEEP KUMAR KD

GAYATHRI SANTHOSH /SANTHOSH KUMAR C K

ALEENA BAIJU /BAIJUP E

ANGEL KURIACHAN /T P KURIACHAN
ALEENA AUGUSTINE /AUGUSTHY P O

EMILIN THOMAS /T V THOMAS
BINEESH D /DINESH KUMAR M P
CIASARA SHAJU /SHAJU AV

MERLIN K JOLLY /JOLLY KT

KATHARIN BABY /BABY V P

ATHULLIAT P /POULOSET A

SHINTU SHAJI /SHAJI MATHAI
DURGA BABU /E A BABU

ANNA A S /SABU VARKEY

ARSHANA P M /MUHAMMED BASHIR P P
MANJIMA T B /BALAKRISHNAN V K

FEBY PHILIP /PHILIP M V

ANAGHA XAVIER /XAVIER P T

NSP 2.0
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XXXXXX2571

XXXXXX2766

XXXXXX7213

XXXXXX5364

XXXXXX2591
XXXXXX9540

XXXXXX8487
XXXXXX7336

XXXXXX3069

XXXXXX3853

XXXXXX4355

XXXXXX7230

XXXXXX9513
XXXXXX2232

XXXXXX8359
XXXXXX2245
XXXXXX0878

XXXXXX3172

XXXXXX0484

XXXXXX6352

XXXXXX8727
XXXXXX5268

XXXXXX2564

XXXXXX7849
XXXXXX0450

XXXXXX6219

XXXXXX4737

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
B.SC(STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MICROBIOLOGY)-3 YEARS
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
B.SC(STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(HINDI)-3YEARS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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KL201920008033858

KL201920008206792

KL201920008560488

KL202021001278724

KL202021002029992

KL202021002544837

KL202021003539158
KL202021003706974

KL202021004147478
KL202021004610319
KL202021004939088
KL202021005434052

KL202021005611577
KL202021005871736
KL202021006407505
KL202021006690707

KL202021006700676

KL202021006723218

KL202021006736438

KL202021007275980
KL202021007284463
KL202021007287255
KL202021007395231
KL202021007434392
KL202021007477613
KL202021007478527

KL202021007498531
KL202021007518709

KL202021007875461

KL202021007960940
KL202021008170191

KL202021008498118

EMIL JOY /JOY M K

ARJUN P G /Gopi V G

AKSHAY BABU /BABU T K
VARSHA V /M P Vijayakumar
AMRUTHA S /G SURESH VARMA
SHEREENA JOY /Joy T A

JISNA PAUL /POULOSE | O
AIEN PAUL /POLY JOSEPH

MARIYAM SUHARA /SHOUKATHALI M P
JOSME JOSE /JOSE VARGHESE
SHERLIN /DAISON M J

ALEN MARTIN /MARTIN M O

BELSON THOMAS /M V THOMAS
SNEHA SHAIJU /SHAIJUM C

ASHLEY CLARA SIBI /Sibichen E Thomas
ANJANA SHAJI /SHAJIAT

CRISTY CHERIYAN /CHERIYAN T J
PAULVIN VARGHESE /VARGHESE M M
ANNU PUNNOOSE /PUNNOOSE MATHEW

JERIN JACOB /V M YACOB
HADIYAM A /ABDUL HAMEED M M
ANJALY BABY /BABY KR

DILSY DENNY /DENNY P O

AMAL RAJU /RAJU P V

JISA TREESA GEORGE /GEORGEP V
GOURI AJAY /AJAYAKUMAR M N

EMIL PAULY /PAULY
HARISANTH V U /UNNIKRISHNAN E N

JEAN MERIN ALEX /ALEX V MAMMACHAN

ANCI PAREETH /PAREETH
ALEENA ELDHO /ELDHO AV

APARNA UNNIKRISHNAN /Unnikrishnan Nair T G

XXXXXX3624

XXXXXX8538

XXXXXX1049

XXXXXX2987

XXXXXX1946

XXXXXX9368

XXXXXX3911
XXXXXX6038

XXXXXX4605
XXXXXX4497
XXXXXX7410
XXXXXX2175

XXXXXX8491
XXXXXX5077
XXXXXX6401
XXXXXX0421

XXXXXX7284

XXXXXX8796

XXXXXX1611

XXXXXX7922
XXXXXX9388
XXXXXX7144
XXXXXX8564
XXXXXX2291
XXXXXX4266
XXXXXX2953

XXXXXX8625
XXXXXX8037

XXXXXX0055

XXXXXX0756
XXXXXX5600

XXXXXX3547

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MICROBIOLOGY)-3 YEARS
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

B.SC(STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MICROBIOLOGY)-3 YEARS
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MICROBIOLOGY)-3 YEARS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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61

62
63

64
65
66
67

68
69
70

71

72
73

NSP 2.0

KL202021008705120
KL202021008897010

KL202021009312548
KL202021009625904

KL202021009851472
KL202021010159883
KL202021010448134
KL202021010514581

KL202021010737330
KL202021010837190
KL202021010970802

KL202021011311015

KL202021011528822
KL202021012021692

NIGITHA C B /BENNY
KARTHIK P S /SUNIL P K

JOYAL JOSHI /JOSHIC M
ALKA SHILU /SHILUK J

SEBASTIAN M STEEPHEN /M S STEEPHEN
DENILSON DAVID /DAVID K K

FATHIMA SIRAJ /sirajm m

NANDAGOPAN A B /BIJU AR

DHANYA K BABU /BABU K S
FOUSIA M A /Ashraf M A
AMRUTHA ASHOK /ASHOKA KUMAR P S

ELSA THOMAS /THOMAS P L

NIKHIL STEEPHEN /STEEPHEN M O
NAVEEN T SHAJAN /ShajanN T

XXXXXX9953
XXXXXX3611

XXXXXX7756
XXXXXX7925

XXXXXX3352
XXXXXX7345
XXXXXX8385
XXXXXX9563

XXXXXX0921
XXXXXX3176
XXXXXX6577

XXXXXX5667

XXXXXX1738
XXXXXX5673

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

B.SC(STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MICROBIOLOGY)-3 YEARS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
M.SC (PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

10
11
12
13

14
15

16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

29

30
31
32

INKL2021011093031
INKL2021011671817
KL202021001278724

KL202021002029992

KL202021002544837

KL202021003539158
KL202021003706974

KL202021004134833
KL202021004147478
KL202021004326357
KL202021004610319
KL202021004896209
KL202021004906598

KL202021004939088
KL202021005366035

KL202021005434052

KL202021005611577
KL202021005696525

KL202021005871736
KL202021006226737
KL202021006289872
KL202021006364962
KL202021006407505
KL202021006690707

KL202021006700676
KL202021006723218
KL202021006736438

KL202021006811771

KL202021006899868

KL202021007275980
KL202021007284463
KL202021007287255

MEGHA K R /REJIKUMAR K V
SURYA THAMPI /THAMPI
VARSHA V /M P Vijayakumar

AMRUTHA S /G SURESH VARMA

SHEREENA JOY /Joy T A

JISNA PAUL /POULOSE | O
AIEN PAUL /POLY JOSEPH

MUAAD SHIYAS /SHIYAS E |

MARIYAM SUHARA /SHOUKATHALI M P
ROSE MARIA /SABU K P

JOSME JOSE /JOSE VARGHESE
ALEENA ANTONY /ANTONY

NAFEEZATHBEEVI N V /VAVA
MOHIYUDEEN

SHERLIN /DAISON M J
NITHYA UNNI/UNNIN P

ALEN MARTIN /MARTIN M O

BELSON THOMAS /M V THOMAS
SWATHI SURESH /M P SURESH

SNEHA SHAIJU /SHAIJU M C

JESVY JOSE /JOSEE A

SIMY M DEVASSY /DEVASSY M D
NOBLE BENNY /BENNY K D

ASHLEY CLARA SIBI /Sibichen E Thomas
ANJANA SHAJI /SHAJIAT

CRISTY CHERIYAN /CHERIYAN T J
PAULVIN VARGHESE /VARGHESE M M
ANNU PUNNOOSE /PUNNOOSE MATHEW

AISWARYA P MANI /MANI P K

APARNA VIJAYAN /VIJAYAN O T

JERIN JACOB /V M YACOB
HADIYAM A /ABDUL HAMEED M M
ANJALY BABY /BABY KR

XXXXXX6734
XXXXXX5733
XXXXXX2987

XXXXXX1838

XXXXXX9368

XXXXXX3911
XXXXXX6038

XXXXXX4481
XXXXXX4605
XXXXXX9506
XXXXXX4497
XXXXXX7994
XXXXXX3362

XXXXXX7410
XXXXXX6312

XXXXXX2175

XXXXXX8491
XXXXXX4368

XXXXXX5077
XXXXXX8381
XXXXXX5290
XXXXXX9880
XXXXXX6401
XXXXXX0342

XXXXXX7284
XXXXXX8796
XXXXXX1611

XXXXXX5468

XXXXXX5243

XXXXXX7922
XXXXXX9388
XXXXXX7144

M.SC (PHYSICS)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

B.SC(STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MICROBIOLOGY)-3 YEARS
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MICROBIOLOGY)-3 YEARS
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
B.SC(STATISTICS)

B.SC(STATISTICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MICROBIOLOGY)-3 YEARS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MICROBIOLOGY)-3 YEARS
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

PG INDIRA GANDHI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD
PG INDIRA GANDHI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
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NSP 2.0

34
35
36

37
38

39

40

4
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49

50
51

52
53

54
55

56

57

58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65

KL202021007395231
KL202021007434392
KL202021007477613
KL202021007478527

KL202021007498531
KL202021007518709

KL202021007832034

KL202021007875461

KL202021007894292
KL202021007960940
KL202021008121595
KL202021008122100
KL202021008123261
KL202021008170191

KL202021008315738

KL202021008490962
KL202021008498118

KL202021008589334
KL202021008679203

KL202021008705120
KL202021008757168

KL202021008880704
KL202021008897010

KL202021009091543

KL202021009140336

KL202021009312548
KL202021009571909

KL202021009625904

KL202021009846229
KL202021009851472
KL202021010159883
KL202021010448134
KL202021010514581

DILSY DENNY /DENNY P O

AMAL RAJU /RAJU P V

JISA TREESA GEORGE /GEORGEP V
GOURI AJAY /AJAYAKUMAR M N

EMIL PAULY /PAULY
HARISANTH V U /UNNIKRISHNAN E N

JEENA JAMES /JAMES T M
JEAN MERIN ALEX /ALEX V MAMMACHAN

ANNA MARIYA JOY /JOY PV
ANCI PAREETH /PAREETH
NAINA JOSEPH /K P JOSEPH
ANN MARIYA ELDO /ELDO KM
AMAL JOLLY /JOLLY VARGHESE
ALEENA ELDHO /ELDHO AV

DESEN JOSE /JOSE SEBASTIAN

ANGELEENA SAJU /SAJU KV

APARNA UNNIKRISHNAN /Unnikrishnan
Nair T G

JESVIN JOLLY /JOLLYTT
SNEHA SHAIJU /SHAIJU VARGHESE

NIGITHA C B /BENNY
GURUPRIYAN K R /K G RAMLAL

ASHIQUE MILTON /MILTON VARGHESE
KARTHIK P S /SUNIL P K

AKHILA MANOJ /MANOJKUMAR N S

ANILA MANOJ /MANOJKUMAR N S

JOYAL JOSHI /JOSHIC M

FOUSIYA V ZAKKEER /V K ZAKKEER
HUSAIN

ALKA SHILU /SHILUK J

MOHAMMED ANSAF C V /Ali

SEBASTIAN M STEEPHEN /M S STEEPHEN
DENILSON DAVID /DAVID KK

FATHIMA SIRAJ /sirajm m

NANDAGOPAN A B /BIJU AR

XXXXXX8564
XXXXXX2291
XXXXXX4266
XXXXXX2953

XXXXXX8625
XXXXXX8037

XXXXXX5457

XXXXXX0055

XXXXXX5208
XXXXXX0756
XXXXXX9201
XXXXXX8542
XXXXXX2558
XXXXXX5600

XXXXXX9194

XXXXXX3568
XXXXXX3547

XXXXXX4960
XXXXXX6621

XXXXXX9953
XXXXXX2774

XXXXXX5855
XXXXXX3611

XXXXXX5707

XXXXXX3778

XXXXXX7756
XXXXXX5656

XXXXXX7925

XXXXXX6983
XXXXXX3352
XXXXXX7345
XXXXXX8385
XXXXXX9563

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MICROBIOLOGY)-3 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(HINDI)-3YEARS
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
B.SC(STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR VOCATIONAL IN RENEWABLE ENERGY
MANAGEMENT

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR VOCATIONAL IN BROADCASTING AND
JOURNALISM

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

B.SC(STATISTICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(HINDI)-3YEARS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MICROBIOLOGY)-3 YEARS

BACHELOR VOCATIONAL IN TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74

KL202021010719442
KL202021010737330
KL202021010837190
KL202021010970802

KL202021011311015

KL202021011397253
KL202021011505477
KL202021011528822
KL202021012021692

ASHIN JOSEPH /JOSEPH S

DHANYA K BABU /BABU K S

FOUSIA M A /Ashraf M A

AMRUTHA ASHOK /ASHOKA KUMAR P S

ELSA THOMAS /THOMAS P L

ANISON K JOY /JOY KM

ANILA VARGHESE /VARGHESE
NIKHIL STEEPHEN /STEEPHEN M O
NAVEEN T SHAJAN /ShajanN T

XXXXXX1046
XXXXXX0921
XXXXXX3176
XXXXXX6577

XXXXXX5667

XXXXXX4220
XXXXXX1918
XXXXXX1738
XXXXXX5673

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
M.SC (PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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Notifications

Online Registration
Institution Login
Registered Students’ Status
Awarded Students List

Contact Us

Students Recommended for Award of Scholarship 2020-21(Fresh

Scholarship Status

Scholarship Type District Merit Scholarship

Renewal Year 2020-21 v

State |Kerala v

District | Ernakulam v |

Institution Type | GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES v

Name of the College/institution | SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY, ERNAL v M

Sl.No. RegNo Name Application Status Scholarship Status
1 010047219318 SILPA SHIJU Approved Selected

Transfer Status
Not Transferred



Minority Welfare Scholarships

ity Welfare

Scholarship Status

Scholarship Type | C H Muhammedkoya Scholarship v |
Scholarship Year

State

District | Ernakulam v |

Institution Type | GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES v

Name of the

| SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY, ERNAI v |Back

College/institution

SI.No. RegNo Name Application StatusScholarship Status Transfer Status
1 010047869718 AMNA HUSSAIN M H Approved Selected Transferred
2 010049815018 FATHIMA SIRAJ M S Approved Selected Transferred

3 010047640218 THANSEERA K P Approved Selected Transferred



inority Welfare

Scholarship Status

Minority Welfare Scholarships

Students Recommended for Award of Scholarship 2020-21

Scholarship Type

Renewal ~

\C H Muhammedkoya Scholarship

2

Renewal Year 2020-21 ~
State
District | Ernakulam v
atus . )
Institution Type  GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES v
Name of the

[SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY. ERNAI v |Back

College/institution

Sl.No. RegNo Name Application Status Scholarship Status Transfer Status
1 020416365214 ALIYA NESREEN Approved Selected Transferred
2 020430666217 MILASHA PARVIN Approved Selected Transferred
3 010037841014 NEJUMUNNISA PN Approved Selected Transferred
4 010051663916 NOWFIYAV K Approved Selected Transferred
5 010024668617 SAFNAK S Approved Selected Transferred
6 010037612814 THANSEELAC K Approved Selected Transferred
/ 010040411014 THASNI M B Approved Selected Transferred



OlicIdCluccI@feldS cholarship
¥ | Inbox

W

noreply@nic.in 8/6/2020
to me v

€

Dear Miss SALIYA MARTIN

Your application for INSPIRE Scholarship for Higher
Education (INSPIRE — SHE) has been examined and it
is informed that you are provisionally selected for the
scholarship. To view the offer letter, please log into
the online portal INSPIRE ( www.online-inspire.qov.in)
and follow the instructions prescribed therein to
download and print the provisional offer letter.

Inspire Team,

Department of Science & Technology, Government of
India

Technology Bhavan, New Mehrauli Road, New Delhi -
110 016.



Minority Welfare Scholarships

ity Welfare

Students Recommended for Award of Scholarship 2020-21

Scholarship Status

Scholarship Type | Prof.Joseph Mundassery Scholarship Award v |

Scholarship Year

State

District | Ernakulam v|

Institution Type | GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES v |

Name of the

College/institution |SREE SANKARA COLLEGE. KALADY, ERNA} v |Back

SI.LNo.  RegNo Name Application Status Scholarship Status Transfer Status
1 010025576915ATHIRAK P Approved Selected Transferred
2 010027871415BISMITHA BASHEER Approved Selected Transferred

3 010025452715MARIA. K.J Approved Selected Transferred






Sl No

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED STUDENTS OF SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY, ERNAKULAM

Name

Registered Time Verified Approved Application Category Scholarship Status
1 ATHIRA SANTHOSH 2021-12-16 Yes Yes A;?;Er.x:d OBC Provisionally Selected
2 GOPIKA KALESH 23310‘?20;9 Yes Yes Approved OBC Provisionally Selected
3 Najla E Jafeer 23%25;1335 Yes Yes Approved OBC Provisionally Selected

13:45:06




4 -at of Kerala

—-en, ——

Notifications

Online Registration
Institution Login
Registered Students’ Status
Awarded Students List

Contact Us

Students Recommended for Award of Scholarship 2020-21(Fresh

Scholarship Status

Scholarship Type Suvarna Jubilee Merit Scholarship v
Scholarship Year 2020-21 v

State | Kerala v]

District | Ernakulam v

Institution Type | GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES v

Name of the College/institution ~ [SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY, ERNA} v |Back

SI.No.

B W oM =

O~ oo,

Application Scholarship

RegNo Name Status Status Transfer Status
010025924015ANJALY P A Approved Selected Transferred
010049434318 ANJANA RAJ Approved Selected Transferred
010049368818 ANULAKSHMI P B Approved Selected Transferred
010047162618 ANUPAMA K KUTTAN Approved Selected Rejected (R1 1|:;]“f__\\rx é)(ch)R CREDEL AT
0100243032152 L Approved Selected Transferred
010024796117DEVIKAC § Approved Selected Transferred
010047899518NITHYA UNNI Approved Selected Transferred
010025626615PRAVISHAV P Approved Selected Transferred
010025627915SANDRA SUDHAN Approved Selected Transferred
010047207518SREEKUTTY SABU Approved Selected Transferred



1 ¥ ;‘_- _h 7 & ™ o .
n=hne S G’.J."}/ﬁ'ﬁ:‘-/j‘af,ﬁ- e

Students Recommended for Award of Scholarship 2020-21(Fresh

Notifications Scholarship Status

Scholarship Type State Merit Scholarship v
Online Registration Scholarship Year 2020-21 v
lietitustion Login State |Kerala v

District | Ernakulam v |

istered Students' Status
Regi ' Institution Type | GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES hd
Awarded Students List Name of the College/institution [SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY, ERNA} v JBack
Contact Us
Sl.No. RegNo Name Application Status Scholarship Status Transfer Status
1 010047207718 ANAKHA RAJEEV Approved Selected Transferred

2 020431064615 ANUSREE BABU Approved Selected Transferred



(561N 0o MO SO

mmu@:- 183454 olool:- 14-12-2020

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE KALADY
Eranakulam

Sree Sankara College Kalady Kalady P O
683574
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rLNJaIM GAOWIOI
1 ANJANAT | THEVARMADOM,MANJAPRA, Eranakulam,683581
2 ANCY KA KACHAPPILLY,VALLUVALLI,Eranakulam,683518
3 ANILA AJl VATTAPPARAMBIL,ELAMBAKAPILLY,Eranakulam,683544
4 ANUPAMA K KUTTAN KOTTARATHUMKUDI ,AAKUNNU,Eranakulam,683581
5 ATHIRA SAJEEVAN AMBALAPPARAMBU,AKAPPARAMBU,Eranakulam,683589
6 GAYATHRITU THAZHISSERY,POOVATHUSSERY, Thrissur,680741
7 ANNMOL VARGHESE PAYYAPPILLI,PIRAROOR, Eranakulam,683574
8 NIMISHA THOMAS THATTILAN,VENGOOR,Eranakulam,683572
9 ABHIJITHPB PUTHUVASSERY,KUMBIDI, Thrissur,680741
10 APARNA SURESH ATHIKKAPPILLY,NAYATHODE ,Eranakulam,683572
11 ABHISHEK RAJESH VALAYAM PARAMBIL,KURUMASSERY ,Eranakulam,683579
12 ANUGRAHA SHAJU PUTHUSSERY,KARUKUTTY,Eranakulam,683576
13 ABHILASHA POULOSE ATTOKKARAN,MANICKAMANGALAM,Eranakulam,683574
14 SUMITHA SURESH SURYA NIVAS,KAIPPATTOOR, Eranakulam,683574
15 ANJU SIVAN PLAMKUDI ,MANICKAMANGALAM,Eranakulam,683574
16 ABHIJITHP V PARAMBILPUTHENPURA ,S ADUVASSERY,Eranakulam,683578
17 ANAKHA E K ERATTIYIL,AYROOR, Eranakulam,683579
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18 PAULVIN VARGHESE MAVELY,EDAKKUNNU,Eranakulam,683576

19 JESVY JOSE ENCHAKAL,MANICKAMANGALAM,Eranakulam,683574

20 HARIPRIYA HARIDAS varakukalathil,PAZHAYARIKANDOM,Idukki,685606

21 AKHILA VARGHESE THACHIL ,VENGOOR,Eranakulam,683572

22 ROSHMI JOY PARACKA ,KALLUPALAM,Eranakulam,683572

23 AJAY SUDHAKARAN PALELI SNEHAMANDIRAM,VENGOOR  Eranakulam,683572
Seal of Institution Seal of Head of the Institution Signature of Head of the Institution

2/2



